
October 2024 ELECTION SCHEDULE  

 

Notices and information to organizations   November 17, 2023 (Friday)  
for their publication deadlines  
 
Official notice to all employing units     November 17, 2023 (Friday)  

Petition forms available        January 12, 2024 (Friday)   

Bids on election process        January 2024 

Nominating petitions - postmark deadline   February 26, 2024 (Monday)  

Petition signature audit and certification   March 11, 2024 (Monday) 

Ballots mailed to members       April 18, 2024 (Thursday) 

Electronic voting deadline and  
ballots due - postmark deadline      May 4, 2024 (Saturday)  
  

Official count and certification                 May 17, 2024 (Friday) 

 

 

 RFP Issued      January 8, 2024 (Monday) 

 RFP Question Deadline    January 16, 2024 (Tuesday) 

 PSRS/PEERS Response to Questions   January 19, 2024 (Friday) 

 RFP Response Deadline    January 29, 2024 (Monday) 

 Selection made/Project Commencement   February 5, 2024 (Monday) 

                 [Board Meeting Day] 

 


